Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE Fundamental Rights

NAME: ADDRESS: Dest Public Law in

Rondebosch POSTAL CODE 7700

Telephone Number: (021) 650 3072 (W) (021) 6866219

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
70ct	05130 18100	21630	2支 3支
80ct	19630	22630	3
100ct	10 h 00 15h 00	18 600	33
160ct	09600	13 600	4
170ct	4400	19600	5
24 oct	09600	12600	3 4
250ct	19400	22400	3
300ct	13430	18630	5
3 Nov	19600	22600	3
7 Nov	09 k 00 1 S 4 00	13600	5
TOTAL (OF HOURS WORKED		55

CLAIMANT

15 November 1993

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

CONVENOR

DATE:

19.11.1993

FOR OFFICE USE

HOURS WORKED	PER HOUR : R
TAXATION	R
TOTAL DUE TO APPLICANT	R

Certified Correct Date

Approved

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

16/11/93 11/11/93 11/11/93 15/11/93 15-16/11/93	23400 0660 18400 05400 18400	0400 03600 22600 08600 01600	2. 2. 4. 3. 7.
11/11/93 12/11/93 15/11/93	06 hoo 18 hoo 05 hoo	08/20 22 hoo 08400	2.
12/11/93	18 hoo 05 hoo	22 hoo 08400	4
15/11/93	05400	08400	
			7
15-16/4/93	18 hov	01400	-
			1
TOTAL C	F HOURS WORKED		19
	d-by the convenor	of the Technic	al Committee as

Certified Correct

Date

Date

Approved

MULTI-PARTY NEGOTIATING PROCESS Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE Fundamental Rights

NAME: First & Mi dut less, s ADDRESS: Dept. of Aubit Land University of Stellubosch

\$7.64.67.000 POSTAL CODE 7.607...
Telephone Number: 021.58878562...(W) 021.58083195...(H)

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
4/11/93	18400	22400	4
5/11/93	14400	22 400	3
6/11/93	04400	13 hoo	4
6/11/93	15 hop	17 400	2
7/4/93	oghoe	13 hoo	4
7/11/95	166,00	22 hoo	6
8/11/93	20hoo	23400	3
9/11/93	18h00	23 hoo	5
10/11/93	18400	23600	5.

Juniled at 12/30

CLAIMANT

DATE: 11/11/93

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

CONTENOR

CONVENOR DATE:

11/11/93

TOTAL OF HOURS WORKED

16 leary

FOR OFFICE USE

HOURS WORKED 6	PER HOUR : R
TAXATION	R
TOTAL DUE TO APPLICANT	R

Certified Correct

Date

Approved

from Constitutional Development Service

Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Clai	mant LM du Pless	5					
Address	Dept of Publ	ic Law					
	Dept of Pable University of	stelle Lo	sch		 		
	STECCHANGE	SCH	Postal	Code	7600		
	mber <u>886 6255</u> 0	21 - 808 319	5 Fax	number	021-886	6530	
1	TECHNICAL C			N Funder ?} CENTRE		4FF	•
DEPARTURE	FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDI	ENCE			
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME			
8 - 11 - 1993	05430	8-11-9	3	sohoo			
EXPENSES	5						
	ODATION Nature			t be attached) AMOUN	Γ CLAIMED)	
COST OF A	AIR TRAVEL (Plea	ase attach for ney to		AMOUNT CL	AIMED		
COST OF	TRAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Jour	ney)			
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled		CE ONLY Amount
Stella bosch	Df Malun	VW Kons,	2000	CC 50443	60		6=90
L. 5.	that the above informat	0		sther claim has b		for the a	ibove.
SIGNATURE	OF CLAIMANT	Moleany		Ι	DATE		
FOR OFFIC	E USE AMOUNT	APPROVE		YMENT: I	₹	Date	

from
Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

	1,01	0.						
Name of Cla	imant ZnZ	ilu [/e	sscs					
Address	Dept of	Pa 51	ic Law					
	Muiver	sity	& Stellerbo	ce li		 ,		
					Code			
Telephone n	umber <u>021 - 8</u>	08 319	<u>s</u>	Fax	number	1	0537	
	TECHNIC	AL C	COMMIT DATE:. WORLD	TEE O. .§(:(: TRADE	N Functama 193 CENTRE	tal Kizlet	3	
DEPARTUR	E FROM RESID	ENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESID	ENCE			
DATE	TIME		DATE		TIME			
10-11-93	08415		10-11-6	73	22400			
EXPENSE	CS							
	dodation N				st be attached) AMOUNT	CLAIMED)	
COST OF Journey from	AIR TRAVE		ase attach fl ney to	light ticket	AMOUNT CL	AIMED		
_ COST OF	TRAVELLIN	NG BY	CAR (Deta	ils of Jou	rney)			
From	То		Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	_	CE ONLY Amount
Stella bosch	DF Ma	4-,	VW Kansi	2000	CL 50443	60		,
Parking.						-		6=90
I hereby certif	fy that the above	informa	tion is correct	and that no	other claim has b		for the d	above.
SIGNATUR	RE OF CLAIM	IANT	Mbleas	y		DATE		
FOR OFFI	CE USE AMO	DUNT	APPROVE	D FOR P	AYMENT:	ξ		
Certified corre	ect	L	Date		Approved		Date	?

from Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Clar Address Telephone nu	imant I'M du Pl Dept of Publ University STECCE/VB umber OZI BOS 31	essis lic Law of Stella bo	Postal C	Code	7600 021 886	6235 60
	TECHNICAL	COMMIT DATE:. WORLD	TEE ON S.U.S. TRADE	CENTRE	for 12/11	/······ /93
DEPARTUR	E FROM RESIDENC		AT RESIDE			
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
12.11.93	oghoo	12.11.93		22 hro		
EXPENSE	s					
	IODATION Natur			t be attached) AMOUNT	CLAIMED)
COST OF Journey from	AIR TRAVEL (I	Please attach flourney to	light ticket)	AMOUNT CL	AIMED	
COST OF	TRAVELLING	BY CAR (Deta	ils of Jour	ney)		
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
Stelle bosch Perlein Various	D=116-	UW Konda	2 000	CL SOULS	60	6:90
	y that the above infor	mation is correct	and that no	other claim has b	een submitted	for the above.
	F. 15.5		0	15 . 11		
SIGNATUR	RE OF CLAIMAN	T Mbl	easy.	Ι	DATE	
FOR OFFI	CE USE AMOUN	T APPROVE		YMENT:	₹	Date

Date

Certified correct

P.O. Box 307, Isando, 1600 Telephone: 011-397-1198 Fax: 011-397-2211

Prof. Hugh Corder
Department of Public Law
University of Cape Town
CAPE TOWN

3rd November 1993

CONFIDENTIAL

Dear Hugh:

As requested in your fax dated 22nd October, 1993, herewith are photocopies of the claims you have put in to date. I am also enclosing a list of the dates and times taken from our attendance registers and from these you can work out what you must still claim for.

I have not yet had any response from Mr Christiansen in Finance regarding the cut-off date when you were last paid for the hours worked. As you can see from the cheques I am sending with Louwrens, you are being paid for the travelling!!!

I have not forgotten your request for copies of every report from the various T.C.'s. For our T.C. I have numbered all the pages, indexed and cross-referenced each clause and will bind together with the Ad Hoc Committee minutes, into one volume for you personally. For the University I shall try to get them bound as we do for some of the other reports. All our reports and index will be put on a disc for you (Word Perfect 5.1) as well. Now this lot will take a bit of time, so will send as much as I can with Louwrens, but the rest might have to go by post or whatever.

Please let me know when the baby arrives. Although I have not yet met Catharine, please give her my regards.

Best wishes

Miriam

G.P.-S.

		attendance	- H. bon	der.
	1993		Tin	us_
	10 May		±10400	- 18h00
	13 May	CT	18h00	- ooh30
	18 May		10h00 .	- 18L00
	19 May		08h30 -	18 hoo
-	20 May		09h00 -	16 hoo
	25 May		10 hoo -	18 hoo
	26 May		08h30 -	18 hoo
	1 June		10h00 -	17h00
	2 June		08h30 -	17h00
	8 June		10 hoo -	17h00
	9 June		08130 -	17h00
/	10 June		09h00 -	14400
	22 June		10h00 -	17h00
	13 guly		10h00 -	- 18h30
	14 July		09h00 -	16415
á	21 July		09415 -	18400
	2 aug		09h00 -	19 h 30
	o aug		08h30 -	18 h 30
/	10 Ceng		09430 -	18 120
	17 aug		09/15 -	17 615
•	31 aug		09h00 -	21h00
	1 Sept		08h30 -	16 hoo
	7 Sept		09h00 -	aahoo
	8 Sept		08430 -	16h 40
	14 Sept	CT	12h00 -	15h00
		Stellenbosch	08/30 -	13h 00
	22 Sept		09600 -	18600
	29 Sept	1	09450 -	16h40
	1 Oct		09450 -	17400
	7 Oct		09h00 -	18h00
and the contract of the contra	en an mener in 11 han despendentations de autor n' de 1, les comme les la statement			

Note: Travel time not included in this

UNIVERSITY OF CAPE TOWN



Department of Public Law

Private Bag Rondebosch 7700 South Africa Telephone: 650-3072/8 Fax: (021) 650-3776

FAX TO: (011) 397-2211

03

October 22, 1993

Mrs Miriam Cleary Secretary Technical Committee on Fundamental Rights Multi-Party Negotiating Process World Trade Centre KEMPTON PARK

Dear Miriam,

As it is entirely improbable that I shall be able to visit Kempton Park again, as I am not prepared to risk missing the arrival of our baby, I would be very grateful if you could make copies of all my claim forms submitted to date and send them to me by post, under confidential cover. In addition, could you please pester Mr Christiansen once more to produce a schedule of claims for which I have indeed been reimbursed.

Thanks very much for this. I wonder when we will next be able to devote time to our work?

With best wishes,

Lesley

B Hugh

2-1C

from

Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Cla	nimant LM a. Pless.	, i				
Name of Cla	Aimant LM a. Mess. Dept. of Pablis LLC VCX, ty of STELLEN BOSS umber 021 808 3	1 44				
Address	Minister 5	Steller	105c 4.			
	STELLENBOS	H	Poetal (ode	7600	
Telephone n	umber 02 (808 3	95	Fax	number	021 886 7	每6235-
reiephone n	umoci g.g			_ ~	P . D 4	_
	TECHNICAL (COMMIT	TEE ON	V	103	2
		WORLD.	TRADE	CENTRE		
DEPARTUR	E FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE			
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
15.11.93	05430	16.11.93		22400		
EXPENSE	S					
ACCOMM	MODATION Nature	of expenses	(Slips musi	t be attached) AMOUN	Γ CLAIMED	,
				7 miles	CEITIVIEE	
(Telephone,	bar charges, room servic	e and extras e	xcluded)			
COST OF	AIR TRAVEL (Ple	ase attach f	light ticket)		•	
Journey from		ney to		AMOUNT CL	LAIMED	
COST OF	TRAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Jour	ney)		
From	То	Make of	Engine	Vehicle	Kilometers	OFFICE ONLY
		vehicle	capacity	registration	travelled	Tariff Amount
			(cc or liter)	number		
teller bosch	DFMala,	VW Kons.	2000	CL 50443	60	
Caking.	077 12122	V-0 / 00 14.5/				6 = 90
			<u></u>		<u> </u>	
I hereby certif	y that the above information	tion is correct	and that no o	other claim has b	been submitted	for the above.
/ /) 5 5 . 1	- 1		15 -	11-19	93
SIGNATUR	RE OF CLAIMANT	Millea	~y -		DATE	
			7			
FOR OFFI	CE USE AMOUNT	APPROVE	D FOR PA	YMENT:	₹	
Certified corre	ect I	Date	Ap	proved		Date

from

Constitutional Development Service

PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

(Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from Journey to AMOUNT COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) From To Make of Engine Vehicle	7600 021 886 6235 RE
Telephone number O21 - 808 3195 Fax number TECHNICAL COMMITTEE ON DATE: WORLD TRADE CENT DEPARTURE FROM RESIDENCE DATE TIME DATE TIME 23.11.92 10400 0U.11.93 2240 EXPENSES ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attack AMO) (Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from Journey to AMOUNT COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) From To Make of Engine Vehicle	C21 886 6235
Telephone number O2/ - 808 3/45 TECHNICAL COMMITTEE ON	C21 886 6235
TECHNICAL COMMITTEE ON WORLD TRADE CENT DEPARTURE FROM RESIDENCE DATE TIME DATE TIME DATE TIME DATE TIME DATE TIME COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from To Make of Engine Vehicle	ed)
DEPARTURE FROM RESIDENCE DATE TIME DATE TIME DATE TIME DATE TIME DATE TIME DATE TIME CLIVIL 93 EXPENSES ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attack AMO (Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) From To Make of Engine Vehicle	RE ed)
DEPARTURE FROM RESIDENCE DATE TIME CLIVIL 93 EXPENSES ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attack AMO (Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) From To Make of Engine Vehicle	RE ed)
DATE TIME DATE TIME 23.11.93 10400 0U.11.93 2240 EXPENSES ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attack AMO (Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from Journey to AMOUNT COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) From To Make of Engine Vehicle	ed)
EXPENSES ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attack AMO (Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from Journey to AMOUNT COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) From To Make of Engine Vehicle	ed)
EXPENSES ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attack AMO (Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from Journey to AMOUNT COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) From To Make of Engine Vehicle	ed)
ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attack AMO (Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from Journey to AMOUNT COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) From To Make of Engine Vehicle	ed) JNT CLAIMED
COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) From To Make of Engine Vehicle	ed) JNT CLAIMED
(Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from Journey to AMOUNT COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) From To Make of Engine Vehicle	ed) JNT CLAIMED
COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from Journey to AMOUNT COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) From To Make of Engine Vehicle	
COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) Journey from Journey to AMOUNT COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) From To Make of Engine Vehicle	
COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) From To Make of Engine Vehicle	
From To Make of Engine Vehicle	CLAIMED
From To Make of Engine Vehicle	
From To Make of Engine Vehicle	
Wake of Engine Venicle	
vehicle capacity registration (cc or liter) removed number	Kilometers travelled Tariff Amount
ellubosch DFMalon VWKombi 2000CC. CC 5040	3 60
iteins 9 × ES	10 = 50 9 = 89.
hereby certify that the above information is correct and that no other claim h	7 - 87.
6 7. · rs. r	s been submitted for the above.
IGNATURE OF CLAIMANT	

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR	HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE Fundamental Rights
NAME: ADDRESS:	Prof LM de Plecses Dept of Public Law Library to at Stelly back
Telephone	STECLE! VBOSCII POSTAL CODE 7600 Number: \$4601 808 395 (W) 021 - 887 8502 (H)

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
7-10-93	05600	08400	3
7-10-93	18 hoo	22 400	4
10-10-43	11 400	ishoo	2
10-10-93	ishoo	18400	3
10-10-43	20400	zshoo	3
11-10-43	18 hoo	23600	5
12 - 10 - 93	18600.	20400	2
30 -10-93	10 400	16 hoo	6
02-11-93	19 400	22 400	3
03-11-43	18h00	0400	6
TOTAL (OF HOURS WORKED		37

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

CONVENOR

FOR OFFICE USE

HOURS WORKED	PER HOUR : R	
TAXATION	R	
TOTAL DUE TO APPLICANT	R	

Certified Correct Date Approved

from

Constitutional Development Service

PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Clai	Luza	. Mar	*						
	mant /	T (532	1 P. 1 1:	1					
Address	Departu	7/4/	145112	Law Co	uiversity of				
	Stellen 5		STELLENR						
		·		Postal	Code	7600	(2)6		
Telephone nu					number				
PARTY*/O	RGANISATIO	V ON*/AI AC	VORLD T DMINISTRA TING AS D	KADE ATION*	E 03 AUG CENTRE: Technical Co E*/ ADVISER	manittee, 1		entat	
	DELETE WHER	E NOT AP	PLICABLE						
DEPARTURI	DEPARTURE FROM RESIDENCE ARRIVAL AT RESIDENCE								
DATE	TIME		DATE		TIME				
17.08.93	oshso		17.08.93		22600				
EXPENSE	S								
ACCOMM	ODATION N	Nature o	of expenses	(Slips mus	st be attached) AMOUNT	Γ CLAIMED			
(Telephone, b	oar charges, roo	m service	e and extras ex	xcluded)					
COST OF Journey from	AIR TRAVE	L (Plea	ase attach fl ney to	light ticker	t) AMOUNT CL	AIMED			
COST OF	TRAVELLI	NG BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Jou	rney)				
From	То		Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled		CE ONLY Amount	
Stellebosch	Dinal	6-7	VW Kondi	2000	CL 50443	60			
Parking								6-90	
I hereby certify	that the above	informat	tion is correct	and that no	other claim has b	been submitted	for the a	bove.	
14	2.155				17.08.199				
SIGNATUR	E OF CLAIM	IANT		-	I	DATE			
			A DDD OVE	D FOR P	AVMENT.	R			
FOR OFFIC	CE USE AMO	JUNI	APPRUVE	D FUK P	AINENI:				

Approved

Date

Certified correct

from

Constitutional Development Service

PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Claimant LM du Plessis							
Address			Law 1	Luis sity of			
Address	Stellenbosch	STECLENA	05/4 760	,	·		
	occura pipsed,						
Telephone nu	mber $(0 \ge 231)$ 77	3/95	Fax	number	(02231)6		
	TECHNIC	AL COM VORLD T	MITTEI TRADE (g 03 AUG CENTRE:	UST 199.	3	
PARTY*/ORGANISATION*/ADMINISTRATION* Technical Committee, Fundamental ACTING AS DELEGATE*/ ADVISER* DELETE WHERE NOT APPLICABLE							
DEPARTURE FROM RESIDENCE ARRIVAL AT RESIDENCE							
DATE TIME DATE TIME							
10.08.93 05430 21hoo 22hoo							
EXPENSES							
	ODATION Nature			be attached) AMOUNT	CLAIMED		
(Telephone, bo	r charges, room servic	e and extras ex	ccluded)				
	AIR TRAVEL (Ple		light ticket)	AMOUNT CL	AIMED		
Journey from	Jour	ney to	-	AMOUNT CL	AIMED		
COST OF	TRAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ils of Jour	ney)			
From	From To Make of vehicle Capacity (cc or liter) Wehicle Kilometers travelled Tariff Amount						
Stellenbosch	DEMala	VW Kon Si	2000	C(50443	60		
Parking		V VO KON N)		6:90
I hereby certify	that the above informa	tion is correct	and that no o	ther claim has b	een submitted	for the a	bove.
17-08-	13- LW 2 rs	٦.		Lor	15.1 17.	08.9	3
SIGNATURE	OF CLAIMANT			Г	ATE		
FOR OFFICE USE AMOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT: R							

Approved

Date

Certified correct

Tel: (011) 803 1164

c/o National Women's Resource

and Service Centre

Room 10/12, 3rd Floor

60 De Korte Street

Braamfontein 2001

Finance Department Multi-Party Negotiating Process P O Box 307 ISANDO 1600 31st August 1993

Attention: Mr Johan Christiansen

Dear Sirs:

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE FOR FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS DURING THE TRANSITION: CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON THIS COMMITTEE

With reference to my claim for hours worked during July 1993, I hereby confirm that I do not, as yet, have a tax reference number. I am making immediate application to the Receiver of Revenue for this tax reference number and as soon as it is received will advise you.

In the meantime I enclose herewith the abovementioned claim form for the hours worked from 1st July to 10th August 1993 and would request that this be processed without waiting for my tax reference number.

Yours faithfully,

D. S. NENE (Mrs)

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

REGISTRATION FORM FOR DAILY ALLOWANCE: TECHNICAL COMMITTEES

NAME: S. N. ENE ADDRESS: Mortional Wimens Alsevice & Sevice Centre Rus 10/12 3rd Floor 60 de Kerte 87.
Telephone Number 803 1/64 (H)(W) Fax Number
Member of Technical Committee Fund Rights Income Tax Reference Number Being affield for
Name of Employer SEAF Consultancy Address of Employer Apts Rive 10/12 3rd Floor
bo de lore St. Braunfønken 2001
Telephone Number 33 93 487 Fax Number
H. 803 1164
Signature of Applicant Date 31.08.93

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE. Fund Right NAME: ADDRESS: Telephone Number: 8.63-1164. (2) H						
DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED			
1/7/93	08h30	16h30	3 h 00			
13/7	10 h00	18130	8 h 3 o			
14/7	10h00	15h30	5 h 30			
21/7	09415	18 hoo	8645			
27/7	08 h 30	18 hoo	9h 30			
28	091100	19 h 30	10h30			
3/8	08430	13h00	4 h 30			
10/8	09430	18100	8 h 30			
TOTAL C	F HOURS WORKED		63445			

CLAIMANT DATE:

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

CONVENOR

DATE:

17-08-93

FOR OFFICE USE

TAXATION	R
TOTAL DUE TO APPLICANT	R

Certified Correct Date

Approved

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
31/8/93	10h00	zohoo	10000
1993	08h30	16h00	7130
7/9/93	09400	19400	10 hoo
8/9/93	09/100	15 hoo	6400
TOTAL C	F HOURS WORKED		33/30

CLAIMANT | 109 | 08

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

CONVENOR CONTRACTOR

14/09/1993

FOR OFFICE USE

HOURS WORKED 6	PER HOUR :	R
TAXATION		R
TOTAL DUE TO APPLICANT		R

Certified Correct Date

Approved

from

Constitutional Development Service

PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

	. / 100	. D						
	imant LM a	1 / 1	15515					
Address	Dept of	rik.	olic Caw	beck	Code			
	CTELL	GNA	Becchi	Postal (Code	7600		
	ımber <u>(02231</u>	77	3195	Fax	number	(02231)		
	TECHNICA	L	COMMIT DATE:.	TEE O	V Fundam 93	ental Ri	jbts	•
			W0RLD	TRADE	CENTRE			
DEPARTURI	E FROM RESIDE	NCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	ENCE			
DATE	DATE TIME DATE TIME							
22.09.93	22.09.93 05430 22.09.93 22600							
EXPENSE	S							
ACCOMM	ODATION Na	ture	of expenses	(Slips mus	t be attached)	CLAIMEI)	
(Telephone, b	oar charges, room	servic	e and extras ex	xcluded)				
COST OF Journey from	AIR TRAVEL		ase attach fi ney to	light ticket)	AMOUNT CL	AIMED		
COST OF	TRAVELLING	G BY	CAR (Deta	ails of Jour	ney)	1		
From	То		Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled		CE ONLY Amount
Stellenbosch Parking	DEMale	-	WKombi	2000	CL 50443	60		6:90
0//	that the above inf	format	tion is correct	and that no a	ther claim has h	een submitted	for the	above.
//)	cs, s				22.09.			
SIGNATUR	E OF CLAIMA	NT			D	ATE		
FOR OFFIC	E USE AMOU	JNT	APPROVE	D FOR PA	YMENT: R	2		
Certified correc	t	L	Date	Ap	proved		Date	

from

Constitutional Development Service

PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Cla	imant LM de	Plessis Public Lau ity of Stell EryBosch) 77 3195	······			
Address	Univers	ity of Stell	enbosch.			
	STECC	EMBOSCH	Postal	Code	7600	
Telephone nu	imber (0223)	77 3195	Fax	number	(02231	16235
	TECHNIC	AL COMMI DATE WORLI		N . Functar. 1. 1993 CENTRE		415
DEPARTURI	E FROM RESIDI	ENCE ARRIV	AL AT RESID	ENCE		
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME		
14.09.93	08450	14.09.9	23	17450		
EXPENSE	S					
(Telephone, b	ar charges, room	service and extras	s excluded)	AMOUN	T CLAIMEI)
Journey from		Journey to		AMOUNT CI	LAIMED	
COST OF	TRAVELLIN	G BY CAR (D	etails of Jou	rney)		
From	То	Make o vehicle	f Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
tellenbosch arking -AxES - Augu	/	vw Jett	ta 1800	CL 15014	118	21=80
I hereby certify	that the above in	formation is corre	ct and that no	other claim has b		for the above.
SIGNATURI	E OF CLAIMA	ANT			DATE	
FOR OFFIC	E USE AMO	UNT APPROV	ED FOR PA	YMENT: F	2	

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE. Fundamental Rights

NAME: Lent of Public Lan.
ADDRESS: Dept of Public Lan.
University of Stellingsch

STECCENTROSCH

Telephone Number: (01231) 773195 (W) (01231) 78102. (H)

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
04.09.93	09100	13400	4.
07.09.93	05400	08600	3
01.09.93	186,00	22 hoo	4
08.09.93	05430	07430	2.
08-09-93	18 400	22 600	4
11.04.93	09/100	13/200	4
13.09.93	20400	236,00	3.
15.04.43	18 hoo	22 400	4
2209.93	05400	08400	3
127.09.93	18h00	22 400	4
TOTAL O	F HOURS WORKED		32.

CLAIMANT dul. rs. s

DATE: 23.09.93

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

CONVENOR L. 12.07.93. Meleany to Tech bonn.

Secretary to Tech bonn.

FOR OFFICE USE

HOURS WORKED .	PER HOUR :	R
TAXATION		R
TOTAL DUE TO APPLICANT		R

Certified Correct Date Approved

from

Constitutional Development Service

PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Cla	and adv. 3	Uncook.		
Address	501 Sali	non Grove		
riddress	407 Sm	uth St		
	Durbar	Post	tal Code 4001	
	umber 031 301	6/0/ Fa	Fax number 031 306 8429	
		COMMITTEE (DATE:\3 WORLD TRAD	ON Fund Rights 9-93 DE CENTRE	
DEPARTUR	E FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL AT RESI	IDENCE	
DATE	TIME	DATE	TIME	14
EXPENSE	S			
	ODATION Nature of		AMOUNT CLAIMED	
COST OF Journey from	AIR TRAVEL (Plea	ase attach flight tick ney to	AMOUNT CLAIMED	
COST OF	TRAVELLING BY	CAR (Details of Jos	ourney)	
From			Vehicle Kilometers OFFICE ONLY registration travelled Tariff Amount	
clirport	Dorpshuis	Taxifare	R90-00	
I hereby certify	that the above information	on is correct and that no	o other claim has been submitted for the above.	4
Meleary	on leftalf of a	3 Yacool *	13-9-93 DATE	
	E USE AMOUNT A			
Certified correct	Do	nte	Approved	

Tel: (011) 803 1164

c/o National Women's Resource

and Service Centre

Room 10/12, 3rd Floor

60 De Korte Street

Braamfontein 2001

Finance Department Multi-Party Negotiating Process P O Box 307 ISANDO 1600 31st August 1993

Attention: Mr Johan Christiansen

Dear Sirs:

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE FOR FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS DURING THE TRANSITION: CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON THIS COMMITTEE

With reference to my claim for hours worked during July 1993, I hereby confirm that I do not, as yet, have a tax reference number. I am making immediate application to the Receiver of Revenue for this tax reference number and as soon as it is received will advise you.

In the meantime I enclose herewith the abovementioned claim form for the hours worked from 1st July to 10th August 1993 and would request that this be processed without waiting for my tax reference number.

Yours faithfully,

D. S. NENE (Mrs)

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

REGISTRATION FORM FOR DAILY ALLOWANCE: TECHNICAL COMMITTEES

NAME: SNEWE
ADDRESS: Apostro-al Wimens Resource & Senice Center Rus 10/12 3rd Floor bD der Korte 87
Telephone Number
Member of Technical Committee Fund Rights
Member of Technical Committee Fund Rights Income Tax Reference Number Beight affield for
Name of Employer SEAF Consultancy
Name of Employer SEAF Consultancy Address of Employer AHS Rius 10/12 3rd Flods
60 de korte St. Braamfonten 2001
Telephone Number 33 93 487 Fax Number
She e.

31.08.93

Signature of Applicant

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

fol	lowing hours were proceedings of the death of the attached	worked to do	preparatory w
ATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
7/93	08h30	16h30	3 h 00
17	10 hoo	18 L30	8430
4/7	10h00	15h30	5 h 30
21/7	09415	18 hoo	8,45
7/7	08 h 30	18 hoo	9h 30
8	oghoo	19 h 30	10h30
3/8	08h30	13h00	4 h 30 .
0/8	09430	18 ko-o	8 h 30
TAL C	OF HOURS WORKED		6344

UZ. 55.5

17-08-93

FOR OFFICE USE

TAXATION	R
TOTAL DUE TO APPLICANT	R

Certified Correct Date

Approved

fromConstitutional Development Service PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

N of Clo	imant SM au	Plassis					
Name of Cla Address	Descrit	sent of Pub	lic Law				
Address	Univer	rent of Pub.	lenbosch				
	STELLE	MBOSCH	Postal (Code	1600		
Telephone nu	mber 021-8	:08 3195 [.]	Fax	number	021-623	1	
	TECHNICA	L COMMIT DATE:.	TEE ON	J Funda	nustal A	ligh	ts.
		WORLD	TRADE	CENTRE			
DEPARTUR	E FROM RESIDE	NCE ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	NCE			
DATE	TIME	DATE		TIME			
07.60.93	05400	b 07.10.9	3	22 400			
EXPENSE	S						
ACCOMM	IODATION Na	ture of expenses	(Slips mus	be attached)			
				AMOUN	Γ CLAIMED)	
(Telephone,	bar charges, room	service and extras e	xcluded)				
COST OF Journey from		(Please attach for Journey to	light ticket)	AMOUNT CL	AIMED		
				7			
COST OF	TRAVELLING	G BY CAR (Deta	ails of Jour	ney)			
From	То	Make of vehicle	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number	Kilometers travelled		CE ONLY Amount
STELLENBOS	KH OF Mala-	. VW Jetta	1800	CC 15014	60		
Parking (a ,			6=90
I hereby certify	that the above inj	formation is correct	and that no o	ther claim has b	een submitted	for the a	ibove.
	55.5	0.0		07.10.	93		
SIGNATUR	E OF CLAIMA	NT Meleany	,	I.	DATE		
FOR OFFIC	CE USE AMOU	JNT APPROVE	D FOR PA	YMENT:	?		
Certified correc	ct	Date	Ap	proved		Date	

Certified correct

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE..... LM de Plessis NAME: ADDRESS: Dept of Public Law
University of Stellenbosch \$786641868614 ... POSTAL CODE ... (H)

Telephone Number: (921) 808 3195 ... (W) (921) 88.78505 ... (H)

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
4.09.93	20400	23400	3
25.09.93	09400	13 hoo	4
06.09.93		23600	3
29.09.93	05400	08400	3
29.09.93	18400	22500	\$4
01.10.93	05 400	08/100	3
04.10.93	18 hoo .	22 400	4.
03.10.93	10/100	12 hoo	۷.
05.10.93	05 400	08400	3
05.10.93	18hoo	00 400	4.6
	OF HOURS WORKED		35

CLAIMANT Lordal C. 15.5 7/10/93

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

FOR OFFICE USE

HOURS WORKED 0	PER HOUR : R
TAXATION	R
TOTAL DUE TO APPLICANT	R

Certified Correct Date Approved

AIM FOR TRANSPORT AND SUBSISTENCE from Constitutional Development Service PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211 22-09-93 *5.70 *5.70 ST Postal Code Fax number 1 *5.70 CA HNICAL COMMITTE 19-27 WORLD TRADE CENTRE 904-1627E ARRIVAL AT RESIDENCE 1 RESIDENCE TIME DATE DATE TIME 21430 06400 22-09 2-09 20400 29-09 06400 29-09 06 h00 01-10 21400 01-10 slips attache 3 × R5.70 R17-10 **EXPENSES** ACCOMMODATION Nature of expenses (Slips must be attached) AMOUNT CLAIMED (Telephone, bar charges, room service and extras excluded) COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Please attach flight ticket) AMOUNT CLAIMED Journey from Journey to COST OF TRAVELLING BY CAR (Details of Journey) Kilometers OFFICE ONLY Vehicle Engine Make of travelled Tariff Amount registration vehicle capacity number (cc or liter) 1800 CA 660-788 I hereby certify that the above information is correct and that no other claim has been submitted for the above. DATE OF CLAIMANT FOR PAYMENT: FOR OFFICE USE AMOUNT

Certified correct

Date

Approved

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

NAME:	CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE				
Telepho	ne Number:				
for the	llowing hours were proceedings of the ed by the attached	he committee. I	preparatory w oss of income	ork is	
DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED		
4 oct	20 L'00	23600	3		
60t	20 600	23 h00	3		
- Land					
<u> </u>				_	
тоты	OF HOURS WORKED		6		
1012	or needs worded		- 0		
CLAIMAN DATE:	H. IVICan	l per 1993			
Certific being co	ed by the convenor orrect.		l Committee as		
				3	
CONVENOI DATE:	7/10/93				
FOR OFFICE USE	HOURS WORKED @	PER HOUR :	R		
	TAXATION TOTAL DUE TO APPLICANT		R		
				••	

Certified Correct



Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE Fundamental Right

ADDRESS:

HM CORDER

RONDEROSCH... POSTAL CODE .7.700.

Telephone Number: (971) 650. 3072 (W) ... \$866219... (H)

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
22Ses	20 koo	22L00	2
24 Sep	20400	2200	2
255es	14400	1860	4
2650	# 13h00	18 h00	3
275es	18400	21 h 00	3
285e	19430	22h30	3
29 Ses	18600	21130	3 \$
1 oct	18 400	21h30	32
20ct	14400	18400	4
30ct	09 600	12 h00	3 4
TOTAL C	F HOURS WORKED		39

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

FOR OFFICE USE

HOURS WORKED @	PER HOUR : R
TAXATION	R
TOTAL DUE TO APPLICANT	R

from Constitutional Development Service 1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

of the same		0 ** Telephone (011) 397-1
7+8 Sep -	0 IL C	

+8 Sep		11 6				
7	mant PROF H CORDER Det Public Law, U C T Private Bag, Rondebosch					
	Dept	Public L	au, l	CT	- -	
0.50	170	vate ba	g + Kon	ndelboso	ch	
	mber (021) 6	1 (00	Postal (Code	\ C50	=776
1 0	mber (21) 6	20 201	- Fax	number (2	1) 630	1 1 8: 14
10 × 10 m. 20 = 30 %+ 1	TECHNICA	AL COMM	ITTEE ON	V Aug / Soo	+ 1992	tal Rights
49.300→		WORL	D TRADE	CENTRE		
5-11		7,020				
-137.A	FROM RESIDE	ENCE ARRI	VAL AT RESIDE	ENCE		
	TIME	DATE		TIME		
131 Hugue.	06 K00	1	et P	196	00	
7 Sept	12 4 90	14 Se	pt		45	
EXPENSE	S) 10.4	Parl	DEN	tala 7.00	Sept (receipt)
	IODATION N	ature of eynen				attached)
ACCOMIN	IODATION N	ature or experi	Ses (Sups musi	AMOUNT	r claimed	
(Telephone,	bar charges, room	service and extr	as excluded)			
	AIR TRAVEI		h flight ticket)	MOUNT CI	AIMED	
Journey from	n	Journey to		AMOUNT CL	LAIMED	
COST OF	TO A WELL IN	C DV CAD (Dataila of Jour			
COSTOR	TRAVELLIN	GBI CAR (I	vetatis of Jour	ney)		
From	DFMalo	Make vehicl		Vehicle registration	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
PFMalan	Resider	(0)	(cc or liter)	number CA 660-	29 each	
Gelle	HFVerwoe	VWG	0	788	time 20 km	
Residence to	Latium.	1		L		
and	return				100 km	
I hereby certify	that the above in	formation is cor	rect and that no o			
laugh	Clovelr	_		22 5	estemb	er 1993
SIGNATUR	E OF CLAIMA	NT			DATE	
FOR OFFIC	CE USE AMO	UNT APPRO	VED FOR PA	YMENT:	ξ	
Certified corre	ct	Date	An	proved		Date
Certified corre	C.	Dute	Ap	p. 0 700		

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

보이면 하는 사람들은 아이를 가는 사람들이 모르는 그는 사람들이 들어 가는 사람들이 되는 사람들이 들었다면 하는 것이 하나 하는 사람들이 하는 것이다.
CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE Fundamental Right
NAME: Prof H CORDER ADDRESS: Pert Aublic Law Roudel Soil Postal code 7700 Telephone Number: (021) 650 3072(W) (02) 686 6219 (H)
Rondchadt POSTAL CODE (CO) Telephone Number: (02) 6503072(W) (02) 686 6219 (H)
The following hours were worked to do preparatory work

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
9-9-93	18400	2000	2
11-9-93	10h00	13 hoo 16 hoo	3 2
12-9-93	09h00 14h00 20h00	13L00 18h00 22h00	4 2 2 2
13-9-93	18400	24,00	2 2
15-9-93	20400	23400	3
16-9-93	20400	22200	2
18-9-93	10400	14600	4
19-9-93	14600	13600 18600	4
20-9-93	2 .	23400	3
TOTAL (OF HOURS WORKED		41

CLAIMANT

22-09-93

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

CONVENOR

DATE:

22-09-95

FOR OFFICE USE

T	HOURS WORKED .	PER HO	UR :	R	
TA	XXTION			R	
TO	TAL DUE TO APPLICANT			R	

Certified Correct

Date

Approved

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE. Fundamental Rights

Prof H CORDER

NAME:
ADDRESS: Public Law
Rondellosch POSTAL CODE 7700
Telephone Number: (021) 6503072 (W)(021) 6866.2(9 (H)

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
17/8	18400-21430	21630	3/2
18/8	20600	22430	22
21/8	14400	18400	4
22/8	09400	13 600	4
23/8	20400	22130	2 ± 2 ±
24/8	20600	22430	22
28/8	16 600	22 k 30 19 k 00	3
29/8	13 4 30	18 L 30 23 L 00	7v v.
30/8	18400	22400	4
31/8	19600	08600.	22
TOTAL (of hours worked Su		47

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

DATE: 07-09-95

FOR OFFICE USE

	HOURS	WORKED	•	PER	HOUR	:	R	
TAX	ATION						R	
TOT	AL DUE TO	APPLICA	NT				R	

Certified Correct

Approved

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211



NAME: ADDRESS:	Prof H Corde	POSTAL CO	DE
The foll	e Number:	worked to do	preparatory work oss of income is
DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
119	06 K30 18 K00	08600 19630	12/2
2/9	06400	08400	2
6/9	19600	23400	4
			9
		Sub-Total	47
TOTAL C	F HOURS WORKED		56
CLAIMANT DATE:	7/93/93	de	-1. Gammittag 25
being co	E CM of -93	of the Technic	al Committee as
USE	HOURS WORKED	PER HOUR :	R
	TAXATION		R

Certified Correct

Approved

Tel (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397-2211

CLAIM FOR HOURS WORKED ON TECHNICAL COMMITTEE Fundamental Rights
NAME. Prof H CORDER

Prof H CORDER Dept Public Law NAME: ADDRESS:

Rende Bosch POSTAL CODE ... (CC)
Telephone Number: (02) 650 3072 (W) (02) 650 3776 (H)

The following hours were worked to do preparatory work for the proceedings of the committee. Loss of income is supported by the attached documentation.

DATE	TIME COMMENCED	TIME RETIRED	HOURS WORKED
7/8/93	09400	13600	4
7/8/93	14400	18600	4
8/8/93	09400	13400	4
8/8/93	14400	18400	4
10/8/93	18400	22400	4
11/8/93	18600	22400	4
15/8/93	09430	12630	3
\$ 15/8/43	14400	17430	32
15/8/93	20h 30	22400	仕
16/8/93	18400	22400	4
TOTAL (OF HOURS WORKED		36

Certified by the convenor of the Technical Committee as being correct.

FOR OFFICE USE

	HOURS	WORKED 0	PER HOUR :	R	
TAXAT	ION			R	
TOTAL	DUE TO	APPLICANT		R	

Certified Correct

Approved

from
Constitutional Development Service
PO Box 307, Isando, 1600 ** Telephone (011) 397-1198 Fax (011) 397 2211

Name of Claimant Address Dept P U.C.T. RONDEBO Telephone number (021) 650 3	blic Lo Priva SCH SO72	te Ba Postal C Fax n	ode umber	770 (021) 650 JST 1993	
TECHNICAL COMMITTEE AUGUST 1993 WORLD TRADE CENTRE: PARTY*/ORGANISATION*/ADMINISTRATION* ACTING AS DELEGATE*/ADVISER* Rights					
DELETE WHERE NOT A	PPLICABLE)
DEPARTURE FROM RESIDENCE	ARRIVAL	AT RESIDE	VCE		
DATE TIME	DATE		TIME		
Various, from May to	Augus	st, as	per at	tachec	d schedule:
EXPENSES Parking	et the ai	rport o	n 21-22	June, 130	and 14 July, and
ACCOMMODATION Nature (Telephone, bar charges, room service)			AMOUNT	CLAIMED	receipts attached Schedul
COST OF AIR TRAVEL (Ple Journey from	ase attach fli ney to	ight ticket) A	MOUNT CL	AIMED	
COST OF TRAVELLING BY	CAR (Deta	ils of Journ	iey)		
From To DF Malar Airport	Make of vehicle V W Golf II	Engine capacity (cc or liter)	Vehicle registration number CA 660 –	Kilometers travelled	OFFICE ONLY Tariff Amount
DF Malan Home		1000	788	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
I hereby certify that the above informa	tion is correct o	and that no o	ther claim has b	een submitted	for the above.
SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT		185	Г	DATE	
FOR OFFICE USE AMOUNT	APPROVEI	FOR PA	YMENT:	2	

Approved

Date

Certified correct

I am claiming for travel	from my
I am claiming for travel residence to the airport, in following meetings of the Committee which I had a return journey involves	e Technical
(a return journey involves	28 km of trav
Dates:	
10 May	
15 to 20 May	Perking DF Malan
25 and 26 May 1 to 3 June	DF Molan
8 to 10 Tune	
15 and 16 Tune	21 and 22-06-93
21 and 22 June	08*10.50
13 and 14 July	*10.50 ST
21 July 2 and 3 August	1 9
10 August	*10.500
17 August	13-09 003-2008A
12 journeys in total.	
12 1000,0000 00 000000.	
1d. 110 Parlo=	17 8 93
Chigh Coraci	11(0(1)
HM CORDER	

MEMORANDUM OF FEES DUE TO

Z.M. YACOOB (s.c.)

BY: The Multi Party Conference

Kempton Park

Johannesburg

Fees for the period	
10 June 1993 to 10 July 1993	R20,000
V.A.T	2,800
V.A.T on R20,000 for	
10.May 1993 to 10 June 1993	2,800
	R25,600
1222211	